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PROVINCIA: ZAMORA

CUERPO: 0591 - PROFESORES TÉCNICOS DE FORMACIÓN PROFESIONAL

ESPECIALIDAD: 225 - SERVICIOS A LA COMUNIDAD
ACCESO: 4

FERNANDEZ CONTRERAS, DIANA ***0769**  06.9012 LEÓN
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PROVINCIA: ZAMORA

CUERPO: 0591 - PROFESORES TÉCNICOS DE FORMACIÓN PROFESIONAL

ESPECIALIDAD: 225 - SERVICIOS A LA COMUNIDAD
ACCESO: 1 y 2

MULERO GARCIA, ANA ISABEL
CALVO GARCIA, AMERICA NOELIA
LOPEZ BERNARDO, LAURA
BARRIUSO ARRANZ, ELENA
MUÑOZ BLANCO, LAURA
LAMIEL PUENTE, CAMINO
MARTINEZ TORTUERO, MARIA CARMEN
GARCIA GARCIA, FATIMA
BENITO GONZALEZ, CESAR
MANCEBO CALDERON, CRISTINA
MARTIN CARNICERO, MARIA DEL PILAR
GARCIA SANTIAGO, LIRA
MARTIN GOMEZ, ANA MARIA
MARTIN PINILLA, MARTA
COCA ALONSO, ANA ISABEL
AMOR TAPIA, MARIA MONTSERRAT
SAMPEDRO PEÑA, ALMUDENA
MARCOS GARCIA, MARIA GORETTI
CARDEÑOSO GUTIERREZ, MARGARITA

***0156**
***5282**
***6533**
***0798**
***2940**
***0376**
***6383**
***7702**
***4363**
***3927**
***6742**
***2895**
***7462**
***3126**
***1819**
***1651**
***7273**
***7145**
***2246**

 09.2510
 09.1487
 08.9657
 08.7337
 08.5327
 08.4779
 08.4687
 08.4266
 08.3396
 08.3133
 08.3023
 08.2082
 07.9322
 07.7412
 07.6622
 07.6576
 07.6271
 07.5870
 06.6824

VALLADOLID
PALENCIA
ÁVILA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
LEÓN
SORIA
BURGOS
BURGOS
ZAMORA
SALAMANCA
ZAMORA
SALAMANCA
BURGOS
SALAMANCA
SALAMANCA
LEÓN
SORIA
SORIA
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